Advanced Smoke Sensor
	 Reacts to smoldering and flaming polyurethane
	 fires while reducing cooking nuisance alarms.
Voice Notifications
	 Voice alerts you to the presence of smoke
	 or CO, or a low battery.
Multi-color LEDs
Front Load Battery Door

Development (HUD). The alarm shall be UL Listed and shall include a
10-year manufacturer’s limited warranty.
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
Model:	 2070-VDSCR
Power Source:	 9V Battery
Sensor:	 Smoke: Multi Criteria Optical
	 CO: Electrochemical
Audio Alarm:	 85dB at 10ft
Temperature Range:	 40˚F (4.4˚C) to 100˚F (37.8˚C)
Humidity Range:	 10 to 95% non-condensing
	 relative humidity (RH)
Size:	 5.77” in diameter x 1.86” depth
Weight:	 0.6 lb
Warranty:	 10 year limited
5.
78
"
1.86"5.77"
1016 Corporate Park Drive
Mebane, NC 27302
1-800-880-6788
Distributed by:
P/N: KL-2070-VDSCR sheet	 rev. 06-2019
Kidde TruSense Alarms
2070-VDSR: 	 Battery Powered Smoke Alarm
2070-VDSCR: 	 Battery Powered Smoke and Carbon Monoxide Alarm
2070-VASR: 	 AC/DC Hardwired Smoke Alarm with Battery Backup
2070-VASCR: 	 AC/DC Hardwired Smoke and CO alarm
	 with Battery Backup
For maximum detection of the various types of fires that can occur within the home, including fast flaming, slow smoldering, and polyurethane foam, it is
recommended that multi criteria smoke alarms be installed. This model meets the new polyurethane foam fire detection requirements, while at the same
time includes intelligent technology to reduce nuisance alarms from cooking.